Director of the Department of Public Safety to enter on behalf of the City of 

Pittsburgh into an Amended Professional Service Agreement or Agreements with 

Axon Enterprise, Inc. for body-worn cameras and tasers to the Bureau of Police, at 

an additional cost of Forty-Five Million Two Hundred Seventy-Seven Thousand Five 

Hundred Twenty-Seven and Forty-Five Cents ($45,277,527.45) over ten years. This 

new contract amends the existing agreement and includes new provisions for 

body-worn cameras, tasers, and other related support services.

2023-1628 Cover Letter-Axon 2023 letter

2023-1628 Q-451269-45064.063JS[50][66]

Summary 2023-1628

[...]

2023-1631 Resolution authorizing the Mayor and the Directors of the Department of Public 

Works and the Department of Innovation & Performance to enter into an Agreement 

with IndoorVu to improve the management of the City of Pittsburgh’s facility spaces 

for the total cost not to exceed Twelve Thousand Six Hundred Dollars ($12,600.00). 

2023-1631 Cover Letter-DPW Letter to Council, Space Management Project - IndoorVu - signed

2023-1631 Request for Waiver of Competitive Bid_Space Mgmt (rev. 5-16-23, JH) fully executed

Summary 2023-1631

Attachments: